16:04 hrs.

1.60 1  1200.00783152  750.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  STG CROSSIO B 9269-4  950.00

1.20 2  720.00815763  600.0043  0.00SHUTTING  spaddda  800.00

1.00 3  16995.006231836  16,995.0043  0.00MENS BLEZER   9458-A  16,995.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.80

18915.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  18915.00Total  19475.00